DAYTON BOARD OF EDUCATION'S
BOARD WORK SESSION
WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 26, 2013

6:00 P.M.

115 S. Ludlow St. — 6™ Floor — Room 116, Dayton, OH 45402

6:00 p.m.

6:05 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

VI.

VII.

Call to Order

Roll Call

Pledge of Allegiance

Executive Session

General Discussion

Executive Session

Adjourn

Ronald C. Lee, President

Ronald C. Lee, President



