## DAYTON BOARD OF EDUCATION'S BOARD WORK SESSION

WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 26, 2013 6:00 P.M. 115 S. Ludlow St. – 6<sup>TH</sup> Floor – Room 116, Dayton, OH 45402

6:00 p.m.	I.	Call to Order	Ronald C. Lee, President
	II.	Roll Call	
	III.	Pledge of Allegiance	
6:05 p.m.	IV.	Executive Session	
7:15 p.m.	V.	General Discussion	Ronald C. Lee, President
7:45 p.m.	VI.	Executive Session	
8:15 p.m.	VII.	Adjourn	